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Wykaz wystawcéw / List of exhibitors

Adamska Karolina - Polska
Adamska Paula - Polska
Adamska Paula - Polska

Alczyk Aneta - Polska
Au-Jakubowska Anna - Polska
Bala-Antczak Katarzyna - Polska
Banaszak-Kulka Agnieszka - Polska
Baranowska Maria - Polska
Baranowska Maria - Polska
Baranowska Maria - Polska

Bak Emilia - Polska

Bak Emilia - Polska

Bednarek Robert - Polska
Bezmala Nataliia - Polska
Bezmala Nataliia - Polska
Bochajczuk Magdalena - Polska
Bocigga Robert Anna Elzbieta Bocigga- Polska
Bor Magdalena - Polska
Borowczynska Katarzyna - Polska
Ciborowski Mariusz - Polska
Ciborowski Mariusz - Polska
Ciborowski Mariusz - Polska
Czajka Renata - Polska

Czapska Roksana - Polska
Czarnopolska Anna - Polska
Czarnyszka Barbara - Polska

Czyz Joanna - Polska

Dach Magdalena - Polska
Damulewicz Michat - Polska
Damulewicz Michat - Polska
Dawlewicz Aneta - Polska
Derleta Anna Arkadiusz Tracz- Polska

Diuwe Dagna - Polska

Wroctaw, 27.06.2021

Nr katalogowy / Catalog No.
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110
118
196
210
172
30
32
37
48
198
214
161
134
205
102
59
212
15
246
247
245
28
138
191
140
121
238
174
181
77
81
17



Dobron Jolanta - Polska

Dobron Jolanta - Polska

Dobron Jolanta - Polska

Duch Marta - Polska

Dudley Kelly - USA

Dunaj Agata - Polska

Dunaj Agata - Polska

Dunaj-Ewiak Anna - Polska

Dziuba Joanna - Polska

Eichelberger Jakub - Polska

Faron Dorota - Polska

Fedak Magdalena Justyna Skowronska- Polska
Fedak Magdalena - Polska

Fedak Magdalena Justyna Skowronska- Polska
Fidor Pawet - Polska

Geglawa Anna - Wielka Brytania
Gersz-Kosinska Halina - Polska

Glapa Katarzyna - Polska

Gtowacki Bartosz - Polska
Gtowa-tobodzinska Anna - Polska
Gtowa-tobodzinska Anna - Polska
Gtowczewska Patrycja Matgorzata Gtdwczewska- Polska
Gtéwczewska Patrycja - Polska

Godlewska Ines - Polska

Gos Monika Alicja Stos- Polska

Goralska Barbara - Polska

Grenowicka Joanna - Polska

Grzesiewicz Gracjan - Polska

Hombek Aneta - Polska

Hubnerovi Jitka, Karel - Czechy
Jakubowicz Bogna Bianka Barabas- Polska
Jankowska Anna - Polska

Jendrysik Daria - Polska

Jezierska Aneta Arkadiusz Tracz- Polska
Jedrecka Joanna - Polska

Jedrecka Joanna - Polska

Jonkowska Danuta - Polska

152
144
154
11
229
155
141
113
93
45
186
173
175
179
18
34
41
120
72
197
216
14

169
207
200
221

96
124
195
199
127
189

98
117
123
133



Jonkowska Danuta - Polska
Jonkowski Jan - Polska
Jonkowski Jan - Polska
Jonkowski Jan - Polska
Jonkowski Jan - Polska
Jézwik-Strugata Alina - Polska
J6zwik-Strugata Alina - Polska
Jézwik-Strugata Alina - Polska
J6zwik-Strugata Alina - Polska
Kaczmarek Eunika - Polska
Kaczmarek Izabela Katarzyna Taraszkiewicz- Polska
Kaminski Marcin - Polska
Kanoza Diana - Polska
Karasiewicz Piotr - Polska
Karasiewicz Piotr - Polska
Karnas Szymon - Polska
Kedzierska Michalina - Polska
Kiwak Krystyna - Polska

Kiwak Krystyna - Polska
Klarman Agnieszka - Polska
Kotek Aleksandra - Polska
Koperkiewicz Bogumita - Polska
Koperkiewicz Bogumita - Polska
Korczyk Aleksandra - Polska
Korczyk Aleksandra - Polska
Korczyk Aleksandra - Polska
Korczynska Joanna - Polska
Kordel Marta - Polska

Kordel Marta - Polska

Kordel Marta - Polska

Kordel Marta - Polska

Koselska Ewa - Polska

Kosman Katarzyna Dariusz Kosman- Polska
Kosman Katarzyna Dariusz Kosman- Polska
Krakowska Daria - Polska
Krakowska Daria - Polska

Krawiec Agnieszka - Polska

103
108
109
107
130
42
31
44
217
104
13
180
84
89
75
203
143
222
219
250
68
226
220
21

27
178
56
53
50
38
92
166
164
54
36
39



Krezotek Damian - Polska

Krupinska Anita - Polska

Kubicz Maria - Polska

Kucko Magdalena Marta Fraczek- Polska
Kucko Magdalena Agata Dunaj- Polska
Kucko Magdalena Marta Fraczek- Polska
Kucko Magdalena Ewelina Friske- Polska
Kucko Magdalena - Polska

Kudtata Joanna - Polska

Kunert Agnieszka - Polska

Kwiatek Elzbieta - Polska

Lech Ewelina - Polska

Lenaerts Edwin - Serbia

LeSniak Katarzyna - Polska

Lezon Magdalena - Polska

Ligor Agnieszka - Polska

Lis Karolina - Polska

Lis Karolina - Polska

Lis Karolina - Polska

tagodzki Patryk - Polska

tazarska Magdalena - Polska
tysiak-Walitko Paula - Polska
Mackiewicz Katarzyna - Polska
Mackiewicz Agnieszka - Polska
Mackiewicz Agnieszka - Polska

Malan Agata - Polska

Malan Agata - Polska

Malan Agata - Polska

Matachowski Jerzy - Polska

Matysiak Marta - Polska
Marzec-Nowostawska Alina - Polska
Mattawska Beata Kacper Skirlinski- Polska
Matras-Sobkéw Marta - Polska
Mazniewska Marta - Polska

Mendyk Aleksandra - Polska

Miarka Anna - Polska

Miarka Anna - Polska

192

23
171
142
147
148
149
150

71
248
159
176
194
201
183
46
57
35
16
128
153
10
76
94
24
26
12
20
82
95
215
111
85
249
33
55



Miarka Anna - Polska

Mikrut Grzegorz - Polska
Milanowski Tomasz - Polska
Milanowski Tomasz - Polska
Mitek Marta - Polska

Mtynarek Ewa - Polska

Naczk Alicja - Polska

Nawrot Anna - Polska

Niemiec Katarzyna - Polska
Nobakht Edgar Ahad - Szwecja
Nockowska Agnieszka - Polska
Nowak Jacek - Polska

Nowak Wilowska Matgorzata - Polska
Nowicka-Jagodzifiska Beata - Polska
Olender Izabela - Polska
Opach Katarzyna - Polska
Orzet Paulina - Polska

Paluch Wioletta - Polska
Paluch Wioletta - Polska
Pampushchenko luliia Piotr Olszak- Polska
Pasierbinska Alicja - Polska
Pasierbinska Alicja - Polska
Pastawska Agnieszka - Polska
Petrova Lenka - Czechy
Petrova Lenka - Czechy
Petrovan Monika - Serbia
Pierchata Btazej - Polska
Pierchata Btazej - Polska

Pierz Beata - Polska
Piotrowska Anna - Polska
Piotrowska Zuzanna - Polska
Podhorecka Agnieszka - Polska
Polak-Siekierka Ewa - Polska
Radomska Beata - Polska
Rechowicz Maria - Polska
Rechowicz Maria - Polska

Rechowicz Maria - Polska

52

69
251
252
206

87
167
187
228
136
241

202
67
224

211
227
223

29
129
122
100
163
162

19

51

58
209
218
114
208
170

62
232
235
243



Robaszek Wiktoria - Polska
Rojek Joanna - Polska

Rojek Joanna - Polska

Rojek Mariusz - Polska
Romanczyk Beata - Polska
Rudnicka Barbara - Polska
Rutkowska Patrycja - Polska
Rycerz Anna - Polska
Rynarzewska Joanna - Polska
Rynarzewska Joanna - Polska
Sadowski Daniel - Niemcy
Sagan Oliwia - Polska

Sagan Wiktoria - Polska
Sagan Wiktoria - Polska

Saniewska Monika Saniewska Natalia- Polska

Saniewska Monika - Polska
Saniewska Monika - Polska
Sapiejewska Joanna - Polska
Sawicka Ewa - Polska
Sawicka Ewa - Polska

Siudy Katarzyna - Polska
Siudy Katarzyna - Polska

Skraba Agnieszka Magdalena Dach- Polska
Skraba Agnieszka Magdalena Skraba- Polska
Skrzypczak Matgorzata - Polska
Skrzypiec-Spring Monika - Polska

Smykowska Milena - Polska
Sokotowska Danuta - Polska
Sottysiak Pawet - Polska
Stadnik Monika - Polska
Staszuk Angelika - Polska
Staszuk Angelika - Polska
Stefan Hanna - Polska
Stryjak Rita - Polska
Szafranski Pawet - Polska
Szczepanska Natalia - Polska

Szkobel Agnieszka - Polska

190
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160
157
151
230
145
184
97
91
73
135
49
40
185
177
182
63
99
83
22

47
60
188
66

64

236
70
78

156
88

139
86

213



Szkobel Agnieszka - Polska

Szubert Agata - Polska

Swieca Agnieszka - Polska

Swieca Agnieszka - Polska

Swieca Agnieszka - Polska

Terentieva Tamara - Polska

Tertel Tomasz - Polska

Topolska Kinga - Polska

Topolska Kinga - Polska

Topolska Kinga - Polska

Topolska Kinga - Polska

Topolska Kinga - Polska

Tracz Arkadiusz Aneta Jezierska- Polska
Tracz Arkadiusz Ulyana Yakubchyk- Polska
Twardosz Anita - Polska

Vonk Van De Linden Els Edwin Lenaerts- Holandia
Wactawczyk Adam - Polska
Wactawczyk Adam - Polska
Wactawczyk Adam - Polska

Walasek Klaudia - Polska
Waléw-Janiszewska Katarzyna - Polska
Wesotowska Paulina - Polska
Wierzba-Babin Agata - Polska
Wierzbicka Agnieszka - Polska
Witkowski tukasz Jan - Polska
Zajaczkowska Violeta - Polska
Zajaczkowska Violeta - Polska

Zientek Marta - Polska

Zientek Marta - Polska

Zimoch Emilia - Polska

Zmuda Paulina - Polska

Zmuda Paulina - Polska

Zerebecka Agata - Polska

Zerebecka Agata - Polska

Zmuda Joanna - Polska

80
132
137
106
225
131
244
237
242
240
233

74

61
168

43
126
112
119
204
231
253

65
146
165
115
105

90

79

25
125
101
234
239
116
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